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2019-2020 DICKINSON ISD  
BOARD OF TRUSTEES MEETING DATES 

 

BOARD MEETINGS BEGIN AT 6:30 P.M. 
 

JULY 2019 AUGUST 2019 SEPTEMBER 2019 

Monday, July 22 
Action/Workshop Meeting 

 

Monday, August 5 
Action Meeting 

 

Monday, August 26 
Special Called Meeting to Approve 

Final Budget Amendments and 
Year End Business & Public 

Hearing for 
Budget Approval and Setting the 

Tax Rate 

Monday, September 9* 
Action Meeting 

 
*(2nd Monday due to conflict of 
Labor Day Holiday on 1st Monday) 

 

Monday, September 16 
Workshop Meeting 

(if needed) 

OCTOBER 2019 NOVEMBER 2019 DECEMBER 2019 

Monday, October 7 
Action Meeting 

 

Monday, October 21 
Workshop Meeting 

(if needed) 

Monday, November 4 
Action Meeting 

 

Monday, November 18 
Workshop Meeting 

(if needed) 

Monday, December 9 
Action Meeting 

JANUARY 2020 FEBRUARY 2020 MARCH 2020 

Tuesday, January 14 

Action Meeting 
*(2nd Tuesday due to Winter Break) 

 
 

Tuesday, January 21* 
Workshop Meeting 

(if needed) 
*(Tuesday due to MLK Holiday) 

 

Monday, February 3 

Action Meeting 
 

Monday, February 17 
Workshop Meeting 

(if needed) 

Monday, March 2 
Action Meeting 

 

Monday, March 23 
Workshop Meeting 

(if needed) 

APRIL 2020 MAY 2020 JUNE 2020 

Monday, April 6 
Action Meeting 

CANCELED due to COVID-19 
 

Monday, April 20 
Workshop/Action Meeting 

 

Monday, May 4 
Action Meeting 

 

Monday, May 18 
Workshop/Action Meeting 

Canvass Election Returns/Election 
of Officers 

 

Monday, June 1 
Action Meeting 

 

Monday, June 15 
Workshop Meeting 

(if needed) 
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